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OUR WINE SELECTION 

Carefully curated by our team of seasoned sommeliers, our wine menu features 
the complete collection of Champagne Henri Giraud with a fascinating history 
dating back to the 17th century, and over 200 handpicked wine labels that are 
sourced from 10 countries, from small boutique producers and well-known 
wineries to exceptional f ine wines from château and domaines. With a focus on 
quality, most of these producers practice sustainable, organic and/or biodynamic 
viticulture.

Exquisite culinary creations prepared by Michelin-starred Executive Chef 
Lai Ching Shing complete the gastronomic experience at Jade.

由我們資深侍酒師團隊精心策劃的酒單，呈現亨利吉羅香檳（Champagne  
Henri Giraud)全系列收藏——這個承載十七世紀歷史的傳奇品牌，以及逾200款甄選自
全球十國的佳釀。從精品小眾酒莊、知名釀造商到頂尖酒莊臻品，每一款皆彰顯我們
對品質的執著追求。絕大多數釀造商秉承可持續理念，實踐有機與生物動力種植法。

米芝蓮星級行政總廚 賴正成 掌勺的精緻美饌，將為閣下在「玉」開啟完整的 
美食藝術之旅。

Vintage wines are subject to availability. Please ask our staff for more information.	 5



SOMMELIER’S RECOMMENDATIONS 
Our wine experts never settle in our hunt for up-and-coming producers, 
legendary masters, and coveted labels that def ine the ar t of wine. Collectively, 
we taste over 1,000 wines a year and offer only those that exceed expectations 
and pair perfectly with our exquisite Cantonese cuisine. 

WHITE 白酒
2019 	 Château Grand Village Blanc by Château Laf leur		  $680 
	 Bordeaux, France  
	 A delightful white wine that showcases clean, fresh white fruits and subtle 	 
	 lemon aromas. This medium-bodied wine is aromatic and exceptionally juicy,  
	 perfectly encapsulating the complexity and freshness of Sauvignon Blanc and  
	 Semillon. The harmonious blend of f lavors creates a vibrant and  
	 refreshing experience on the palate. This wine offers remarkable value,  
	 surpassing that of many Bordeaux Blanc.

	 由 Château Laf leur 同一個釀酒團隊，同等水平的細緻關注, 這款酒展現純淨鮮明的 
	 白色水果香氣與細緻檸檬芬芳。酒體中等，香氣馥郁且汁感豐盈，完美體現長相思 
	 與賽美蓉葡萄的複雜度與新鮮感。和諧的風味融合帶來充滿活力且清爽的味覺體驗， 
	 其卓越水準遠遠超過了‘Bordeaux Superior’ 法定評級。	  
 

2022 	 Bourgogne Hautes Côtes de Beaune Blanc,		  $950 
	 Domaine Arnaud Baillot 
	 Burgundy, France
	 Arnaud Baillot, who pioneered biodynamics in Burgundy, launched his micro 
	 négociant project in 2017. His philosophy: “High-elevation terroirs speak  
	 with clarity when listened to.” Focused exclusively on Les Rouards—a 400m  
	 south-west facing climat in Hautes-Côtes de Beaune. Marginal limestone  
	 soils intensifying freshness. Recognized by critic Allen Meadows as “a  
	 Burgundian superstar,” Van Canneyt propelled Domaine Hudelot-Noëllat to  
	 stratospheric acclaim – drawing comparisons to icons like Domaine Leroy.

	 Arnaud Baillot作為布根地生物動力法的先驅，於2017年創立微型酒商計畫。其釀酒 
	 哲學：「高海拔風土唯有傾聽方能展現其純粹。」專注於海拔400米西南朝向的 
	 「Les Rouards」地塊，貧瘠的石灰岩土壤賦予酒液極致的鮮活感。 
	 酒評家Allen Meadows盛譽其為「布根地超級巨星」。 
 

2019 	 Meursault, Domaine Pierre Morey,		  $1,880 
	 Burgundy, France  
	 If Domaine Lef laive is considered the pinnacle of Burgundy white wine  
	 estates, then Pierre Morey is undoubtedly its hero. Serving as the  
	 Cellar Master at Lef laive for 20 years, he played a pivotal role in converting  
	 both Lef laive and his own vineyards to biodynamic farming. Pierre Morey  
	 seamlessly balanced his high-prof ile position with managing his own domaine  
	 in Meursault. Morey’s wines present a delicate and elegant style, perfectly 
	 balanced with minerality.

	 若 Domaine Lef laive 是布根地白酒的巔峰代表，Pierre Morey無疑是其靈魂人物。 
	 擔任Lef laive 酒窖總管20年間，他主導將 Lef laive與自有葡萄園轉為生物動力法 
	 種植。Morey 遊刃有餘地兼顧要職與Meursault自有酒莊管理。其酒款呈現細緻優雅 
	 的風格，與礦物感達成完美平衡。

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge. 



侍酒師精選推薦
我們的侍酒師團隊始終以不懈追求，尋覓定義葡萄酒藝術的新銳釀酒師、傳奇大師與
珍稀佳釀。團隊每年集品鑑逾千款葡萄酒，唯有超越期待並與我們精緻粵菜 
完美契合的臻選之作，方能呈獻於您的餐桌。

RED 紅酒
2021 	 Morgon, Côte du Py, Domaine Jean Foillard,    		  $950 
	 Beaujolais, France  
	 Jean Foillard, the Master of Natural Wine in Beaujolais, has swiftly exalted  
	 the terroirs of Morgon and the Côte du Py. His wines are celebrated for  
	 their silky, suave texture and impressive concentration, making them  
	 perfect for cellaring. His signature style is unmissable and has become one  
	 of the most sought-after in Beaujolais, ref lecting his dedication to natural  
	 wine and his profound understanding of the land.

	 Jean Foillard被譽為薄酒萊自然酒大師，以其精湛技藝迅速提升了Morgon與 
	 Côte du Py的風土地位。其酒款以絲絨般柔滑質地與驚人集中度著稱，極具陳年潛力。 
	 獨特的釀酒風格成為薄酒萊最受追捧的酒款之一，體現了他對自然酒的執著與對風土 
	 的深刻理解。 
 

2009 	 Chateau Musar,		  $1,180 
	 Bekaa Valley, Labanon  
	 Chateau Musar is renowned for its non-interventionist approach,  
	 embracing natural fermentation and minimal use of sulf ites. This exceptional  
	 wine blends traditional Bordeaux varieties with Mediterranean grapes like  
	 Cinsault and Carignan. Founded in 1930 by Gaston Hochar, Chateau Musar  
	 boasts a rich history that beautifully ref lects Lebanon’s ancient  
	 winemaking traditions. The result is a wine that is both unique and deeply  
	 rooted in heritage.

	 Musar酒莊以「非干預」釀造哲學聞名，堅持自然發酵與極微量二氧化硫使用。 
	 這款非凡佳釀融合波爾多傳統品種與地中海葡萄（如Cinsault 與 Carignan）。 
	 由Gaston Hochar創立於1930年，承載著黎巴嫩古老的釀酒傳統，成就了這款兼具 

	 獨特性與歷史深度的珍釀。 
 
2006 	 Château Pontet Canet, 5ème Cru Classé, Pauillac 		  $2,280 
	 Bordeaux, France   
	 Situated next to Mouton Rothschild, Pontet Canet has inspired many on  
	 both banks to embrace organic and biodynamic farming practices.  

	 Château Pontet Canet became the f irst major Bordeaux wine producer  
	 to earn the off icial Agence Bio (AB) organic certif ication. The success of  
	 their fully biodynamic approach has not gone unnoticed by some of the most  
	 inf luential Bordeaux négociants of the day

	 坐落在木桐酒莊旁，Pontet Canet以有機與生物動力農法啟發了波爾多左右岸的酒莊。 
	 它是波爾多首間獲得法國官方有機認證（AB）的頂級酒莊，其全面實施生物動力法的 
	 成功經驗，更成為當代波爾多酒商爭相研究的標竿。

Vintage wines are subject to availability. Please ask our staff for more information.	 7



Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge. 

WINE BY THE GLASS 單杯系列

CHAMPAGNE 香檳	 Glass-150ml	 Bottle		
NV	 Barons de Rothschild, Brut	 $190	 $928

WHITE 白酒	
2022	 Sauvignon Blanc, Weingut Sattlerhof	 $150	 $700 
	 Südsteiermark, Austria
2020	 Roero Arneis, Bruno Giacosa	 $165	 $750 
	 Piedmont, Italy
2022	 Riesling, Le Dragon, Josmeyer	 $175	 $820 
	 Alsace, France
2016	 Chateau Musar Blanc	 $200	 $900 
	 Bekaa Valley, Labanon
2022	 Chardonnay, Cakebread Cellars	 $220	 $1,020 
	 Napa Valley, United States

RED 紅酒		
2020	 Tempranillo Blend, Sela, Bodegas Roda	 $170	 $780 
	 Rioja, Spain
2021	 Morgon, Côte du Py, Domaine Jean Foillard   	 $198	 $950 
	 Beaujolas, France
2022 	 Château Montviel	 $205 	 $980 
	 Pomerol, Bordeaux, France
2017	 Barbaresco, Fransesco Versio 	 $228	 $1,100 
	 Piedmont, Italy
2018	 Chambolle Musigny, Bouchard Pere & Fils  	 $300	 $1,380 
	 Burgundy, France

ROSÉ 粉紅 	
2020	 Etna Rosato, Tenuta delle Terre Nere	 $148	 $620 
	 Sicily, Italy 

FROM CHINA 中國新興產區		
2022	 Chardonnay, Reserve, Skyline, Xinjiang	 $170	 $880 
	 新疆 天塞酒莊 珍藏 霞多麗 白葡萄酒
2022	 Marselan, Legacy Peak, NingXia	 $180	 $900 
	 寧夏 留世酒莊 蘭羽 紅葡萄酒 



Vintage wines are subject to availability. Please ask our staff for more information.	 9

PRESTIGIOUS WINE BY THE GLASS 單杯嚴選名釀
Our prestigious wines are all carefully served with Coravin Wine Preservation 
System which delivers the ultimate in wine preservation.
我們的頂級佳釀均採用Coravin真空取酒系統（Coravin Wine Preservation System） 
精心侍酒，為您呈現極致完美的葡萄酒保鮮體驗。

WHITE 白酒	 Glass- 75ml	 150ml		
2018	 Chassagne Montrachet, Domaine Jean Chartron	 -	 $380 
	 Burgundy, France
2015	 Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru, Champs Canet, 	 $360	 $720 
	 Etienne Sauzet, Burgundy, France 	

RED 紅酒		
2013	 Pommard 1er Cru, Les Chaponnières, Domaine Parent	 -	 $428 
	 Burgundy, France
2012	 Château Pontet Canet, Pauillac 5ème Cru Classé	 $300	 $600 
	 Bordeaux, France

SWEET 甜酒		  75ml	
2013	 Tokaji Esszencia, Château Pajzos		  $380 
	 Tokaji, Hungary 

SAKE 清酒		  120ml	
Kamoshibito Kuheiji, Junmai Daiginjo, Ka nochi	 	 $320 
釀し人九平次, 純米大吟釀, 彼の地, 愛知県
	 		  75ml	
Qing Yun, Ming	 	 $128 
輕雲·明



ORIENTAL SELECTIONS 東方臻選
CHINESE HUANGJIU 中國黃酒 
Can be serve in chilled or at room temperature

可冷藏或於室溫飲用。 

A Chinese alcoholic beverage that is most popular in the Jiangnan area, Huangjiu is 
brewed by mixing boiled grains including rice, glutinous rice or millet with qu as starter 
culture, followed by saccharification and fermentation at around 13°C to 18°C. Its alcohol 
content is typically 16% to 20% with a f lavour prof ile resembling a dry Oloroso sherry

黃酒是一種主要流行於中國江南地區的傳統發酵酒，以大米、糯米或小米等蒸熟穀物混
合酒麴為糖化發酵劑，在13°C至18°C的溫度區間經糖化、發酵釀製而成。其酒精度通常
介於16%至20%，風味近似於菲諾雪莉酒（Oloroso Sherry）的乾爽風格，蘊含堅果與氧化
陳香。

			   500ml

10 years	 GuYueLongShan Aged Shaoxing Hua Diao	 	 $800						 
	 古越龍山青瓷圓瓶十年陳紹興花雕	  

20 years	 GuYueLongShan Aged Shaoxing Hua Diao	 	 $1,400 
	 古越龍山日式白瓷瓶二十年陳紹興花雕
20 years	 GuYueLongShan “Diao Yu Tai” Shaoxing Hua Diao	 	 $2,680 
	 古越龍山釣魚台國宴二十年陳紹興花雕

2007	 Dongqu, Single Vintage Shaoxing Huangjiu	 	 $1,860 
	 冬趣單一年份 手工冬釀紹興黃酒
	 Dongqu only uses the ref ined glutinous rice from its own base, and fresh  
	 upstream water of Jianhu Lake to brew the wine, with its own cultivated  
	 koji and yeast. It brews the wine once a year during the winter, handcrafted  
	 by the nationally recognized brewing master winemakers. Believed that good  
	 wine only needs time to be polished, without any artif icial decoration or  
	 covering.

	 塔牌冬趣黃酒, 匠心還原古法手工釀造工藝, 以鑒湖活水釀製, 陳釀多年, 
	 堅持“夏做酒藥、秋製麥曲、立冬開釀、春分封壇”的36道工序. 精選味道杰出 
	 的釀造年份, 每年新鮮開壇灌裝, 不勾兌, 不添加人工焦糖色, 將黃酒高級本味 
	 傳承下去。

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge. 
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ORIENTAL SELECTIONS 東方臻選
CHINESE BAIJIU 中國白酒 
Best served at room temperature

建議常溫飲用 
 
Baijiu is a clear liquid usually distilled from fermented sorghum, and a colourless 
liquor typically coming in between 35% and 60% alcohol by volume. Moutai is 
known for its “ jiang xiang” – fermented or pickled food aroma.

白酒通常以發酵高粱蒸餾而成的透明酒液，屬於無色烈酒，酒精度通常介於35%至60%
之間。茅台酒以其獨特的「醬香」著稱——這種香氣類似發酵或醃製食物的濃郁風味。
			   500ml
Kwei Chow Moutai 53%	 	 $5,980 
貴州茅台	
			   	 625ml 
Qing Yun, Song	 		  $1,388 
輕雲·宋			 
			   	 625ml 
Qing Yun, Ming	 		  $988 
輕雲·明		
			   	 1800ml 
Qing Yun, Premium Plum Blossom	 		  $2,688 
輕雲·梅花高定

JAPANESE SAKE 日本清酒 
Can be serve in chilled or at room temperature

可冷藏或於室溫飲用。 
 
Sake is an alcoholic beverage made by fermenting rice that has been polished to 
remove the bran. The clear to slightly yellowish rice wines have an alcohol content of 
around 15% and relatively mild flavour profiles, ranging from light and crisp to richer, 
more substantial, fruity notes.

清酒透過發酵精米（經打磨去除米糠的稻米）釀製而成的酒精飲品。這類透明至微黃的
米製酒液，酒精濃度約為15%，風味相對柔和——從清爽淡雅到濃郁豐潤的果香皆具。
			   720ml
Kikusaki, Junmai Daiginjo, Nagano 		  $720 
菊咲, 純米大吟釀, 長野県	  
Kamoshibito Kuheiji, Junmai Daiginjo, Ka nochi	 	 $1,420 
釀し人九平次, 純米大吟釀, 彼の地, 愛知県
Raifuku, Shizuku, Daiginjo, Ibaraki		  $1,780 
來福, 大吟釀, 雫, 茨城県		   
Juyondai, Red Label, Yamagata 		  $3,350 
十四代, 紅牌, 山形県



NATURAL WINES 自然酒

Natural wine is farmed organically and/or biodynamically and made (or rather 
transformed) without adding or removing anything in the cellar. No additives 
or processing aids are used, and ‘intervention’ in the naturally occurring 
fermentation process is kept to a minimum. As such neither f ining nor (tight) 
f iltration are used. The result is a living wine, wholesome and full of naturally 
occurring microbiology.
自然酒採用有機和／或生物動力農法種植，並在酒窖中不添加或移除任何物質進行釀造
（更準確地說是「轉化」）。全程不使用添加劑或加工助劑，對自然發酵過程的「干預」 
極小化，既不澄清也不（緊密）過濾。成就的是一款活生生的酒液——純淨飽滿， 
充滿自然孕育的微生物生態。

PÉTILLANT NATUREL  自然氣泡酒	
Sparkling wine made in the méthode ancestrale, meaning the wine is bottled before 
primary fermentation is f inished, without the addition of secondary yeasts or sugars. 
The style is fresh and off-dry usually.

採用「祖傳法」（méthode ancestrale）釀造的氣泡酒，意指在初次發酵完成前裝瓶，不添加
二次酵母或糖分。此類酒款通常風格清新且微甜。

2024	 Rosé, Astro Bunny, Wildman Wines, South Australia, Australia 	 $780 

WHITE 白酒

2018	 Love and Pif, Recrue des Sens, Yann Durieux, 		  $1,080 
	 Burgundy, France

2018	 Cheverny, La Bodice, Domaine Hervé Villemade, 		  $750 
	 Loire Valley, France

2019 	 Montlouis-sur-Loire, Premier Rendez Vous,  		  $850 
	 Domaine Lise & Bertrand Jousset, Loire Valley, France 

2015	 Saint Joseph Blanc, Domaine Romaneaux-Destezet,		  $1,050 
	 Hervé Souhaut, Rhône Valley, France

2019 	 Chardonnay, Ada River, Patrick Sullivan, Victoria, Australia		  $1,680

2021	 Esoterico, Unico Zelo, Riverland, Australia 		  $620

2018	 Pinot Gris, Sato Wines, Central Otago, New Zealand		  $820

2020	 Riesling, Sato Wines, Central Otago, New Zealand		  $890

2018	 Riesling Grüner Veltliner, Burn Cottage, Central Otago,		  $920 
	 New Zealand

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge. 



NATURAL WINES 自然酒

SKIN-CONTACT  浸皮葡萄酒
White wines made like red wines. Fermented with the grape skins, which gives wine 
its colour. Depending on how long the juice ferments with the skin – anywhere from 
a few hours to many months – skin contact wines can range in colour from golden, 
straw yellow to vibrant amber to deep orange

以釀造紅酒方式製成的白酒。透過葡萄皮發酵賦予酒色——根據汁液與葡萄皮接觸的時間
（從數小時到數月不等），酒色可從金黃、稻草黃漸變為明亮的琥珀色乃至深橙色。

2016	 Le Génie Orange, Domaine des Grandes Espérances,		  $680

	 Loire, France (500 ml)		

2018	 Cotillon des Dames, Domaine Jean, Yves Péron, Savoie, France 	$1,100

2020	 Dinavolino Bianco, Denavolo, Emilia-Romagna, Italy		  $780

2021	 Fistful of Flowers, Momento Mori, Victoria, Australia		  $880

2019	 Give Up the Ghost, Momento Mori, Victoria, Australia		  $1,050 

RED  紅酒	
2017 	 La Gouzotte, Recrue des Sens, Yann Durieux, Burgundy, France	$1,900

2020	 Morgon, Côte du Py, Domaine Jean Foillard, Beaujolais, France	 $950

2019	 Syrah, Domaine Romaneaux-Destezet, Hervé Souhaut,  		  $780 
	 Rhône Valley, France

2019	 Cahors, Acacias, Mas del Perie, South-West, France		  $880

2012	 Macchiona, La Stoppa, Emilia-Romagna, Italy		  $1,080

2018	 Grenache Syrah Mourvedre Viognier, Shake Ridge Vineyard,		  $1,050 
	 Jolie-Laide, California, USA

2020	 Pinot Noir, Cathedral, William Downie, Victoria, Australia		  $920

2023	 Pinot Noir, Bannockburn, Sato Wines, Central Otago, 		  $1,100 
	 New Zealand

Vintage wines are subject to availability. Please ask our staff for more information.	 13



SPARKLING WINES 氣泡酒 
CHAMPAGNE – HENRI GIRAUD COLLECTION 香檳 – HENRI GIRAUD 系列

Champagne Giraud can trace its history as far back as 1625 when François Hémart 
settled in the village of Aÿ in the heart of Champagne and acquired vines. 

They bring the quintessence of Pinot Noir and of the exceptional Aÿ Grand Cru terroir. 
Its distinctive identity is elevated by the unapologetic use of oak from Champagne’s 
Argonne Forest during the vinif ication and raising of its Champagnes. It results in 
Champagne of strong personality, unique saltiness, minerality and energy.

吉羅香檳（Champagne Giraud）的歷史可追溯至1625年——當時創始人弗朗索瓦· 
埃馬爾（François Hémart）定居於香檳區核心地帶的阿伊村（Aÿ）並開墾葡萄園。

酒莊完美詮釋黑皮諾與阿伊特級園（Aÿ Grand Cru）風土精髓，其獨特個性源自釀造過程
中大膽採用香檳區阿戈涅森林（Argonne Forest）橡木桶進行發酵與陳年。成就的香檳兼
具強勁個性、獨特鹹鮮礦物感與奔放能量。

n.v.	 Henri Giraud, Esprit Nature	 $980

n.v.	 Henri Giraud, Blanc de Craie	 $1,320

n.v.	 Henri Giraud, Hommage au Pinot Noir	 $1,500

n.v.	 Henri Giraud, Dame-Jane Rosé	 $1,500

m.v.	 Henri Giraud, MV18 - Engraving Fuller ton Edition	 $3,200

m.v.	 Henri Giraud, MV17	 $3,200

m.v.	 Henri Giraud, MV Rosé	 $3,880

2012	 Henri Giraud, Blanc de Blancs	 $6,800

2012	 Henri Giraud, Argonne	 $7,280

2008	 Henri Giraud, Argonne Rosé	 $17,500

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge. 



SPARKLING WINES 氣泡酒
FRANCE – CHAMPAGNE DE VIGNERON  法國 – 獨立酒農香檳

n.v.	 Agrapart & Fils, Complantée, Avize Grand Cru, 	  	 $1,680 
	 Extra Brut
n.v.	 De Sousa, Cuvée des  Caudalies, Blanc de Blancs, 		  $1,600 
	 Avize Grand Cru
2014	 Fleury, Notes Blanches, Blanc de Blancs, Brut Nature		  $1,870
2000	 Fleury, Vintage		  $2,500

CHAMPAGNE  香檳

n.v.	 Alfred Gratien, Brut 		  $1,380
n.v.	 Barons de Rothschild, Brut		  $928
n.v.	 *Barons de Rothschild, Brut (37.5cl)		  $530
n.v.	 Bollinger, Special Cuvée, Brut 		  $1,080
m.v.	 Bollinger, PN VN16, Blanc de Noirs		  $2,350
m.v.	 Bollinger, PN AYC18, Blanc de Noirs		  $2,350
n.v	 Drappier, Carte d’Or, Brut 		  $968
2013	 Dom Pérignon, Brut		  $2,780
2003	 Dom Pérignon, P2, Plenitude Brut		  $5,680
n.v.	 Jacques Selosse, V.O, Blanc de Blancs		  $9,800
m.v.	 Louis Roederer, Collection 243		  $1,150
n.v.	 Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs		  $1,400
n.v.	 Taittinger, Brut Réserve		  $980
n.v.	 Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Brut		  $980
n.v.	 *Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Brut (37.5cl)		  $530 
 
CHAMPAGNE ROSÉ  粉紅香檳

n.v.	 Jacques Selosse, Brut Rosé		  $8,000
n.v.	 Laurent-Perrier, Cuvée Rosé		  $1,300
2016	 *Louis Roederer, Rosé Vintage (37.5cl)		  $1,100
n.v.	 Telmont, Réserve Rosé		  $1,300
n.v.	 Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Rosé		  $1,228 
 
ITALY - VENETO

2022	 Prosecco Superiore, Gorio, Extra Brut, Malibran		  $680 
 
ITALY - LOMBARDY

n.v.	 Franciacorta, Grande Cuvée, Alma Brut, Bellavista		  $820
Vintage wines are subject to availability. Please ask our staff for more information.	 15



WHITE WINES 白酒

FRANCE 法國

ALSACE

2020	 Riesling, Les Chapelles, Valentin Zusslin		  $650
2022	 Riesling, Le Dragon, Josmeyer		  $820
2011	 Riesling Grand Cru, Pf ingstberg, Domaine Valentin Zusslin		  $1,200
2019	 Riesling Grand Cru, Scholossberg, Domaine Weinbach		  $1,750
2023	 Gewurztraminer Taureau, Stierkopf, Domaine Neumeyer		  $780

LOIRE VALLEY

2020	 Sancerre, Pascal Jolivet		  $980
2020	 Pouilly-Fumé, La Demois elle de Bourgeois, Henri Bourgeois	 $820
2016	 Touraine, Le Roi Soleil, Domaine des Grandes Espérances		  $620
2018	 Cheverny, La Bodice, Domaine Hervé Villemade		  $750
2019 	 Montlouis-sur-Loire, Premier Rendez Vous, 		  $850 
	 D. Lise & Bertrand Jousset 

BURGUNDY

2018	 Bourgogne Aligoté, Love and Pif, Recrue des Sens		  $1,080 
	 Yann Durieux
2020	 Bourgogne Blanc, Domaine Pierre Morey		  $980
2022	 Bourgogne Hautes Côtes de Beaune Blanc, D. Arnaud Baillot	 $950
2017	 Saint Bris, Vieilles Vignes, Domaine Clotilde Davenne		  $780
2021	 *Chablis, William Fevre (37.5cl)		  $420
2022	 Chablis, Domaine William Fevre		  $780
2020	 Chablis 1er Cru, Montée de Tonnerre, 		  $1,100 
	 Domaine Louis Michel & Fils
2018	 Chablis Grand Cru, Bougros, Domaine William Fevre		  $1,380
2018	 Marsannay, Le Clos, Monopole, Domaine René Bouvier		  $950
2013	 Corton Grand Cru, Domaine Chandon de Briailles		  $2,400
2008	 Corton Grand Cru, Domaine Chandon de Briailles		  $2,650
2004	 Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru, Domaine Patrick Javillier		  $3,500
2019	 Meursault, Domaine Pierre Morey		  $1,880
2021	 Meursault, Domaine Henri Germain		  $2,380
2014	 Meursault 1er Cru, Perrieres, Domaine Albert Grivault		  $2,080
2021	 Meursault 1er Cru, Charmes, Domaine Henri Germain		  $3,080

	
Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge. 



WHITE WINES 白酒

FRANCE 法國

BURGUNDY

2014	 Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru, Les Refer ts, 		  $2,300 
	 Domaine Jean-Marc Boillot
2007	 Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru, Les Combettes, 		  $2,780 
	 Domaine Jacques Prieur	
2017	 Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru, Champs Canet, Etienne Sauzet		 $3,680
2016	 Chevalier Montrachet Grand Cru, Domaine Jacques Prieur		  $7,700
2018	 Chassagne Montrachet, Domaine Jean Chartron		  $1,800
2018	 Chassagne Montrachet Les Perclos, Domaine d’Eugénie		  $2,880
2018	 Chassagne Montrachet 1er Cru, Les Vergers, 		  $2,400 
	 Domaine Fontaine Gagnard
2016	 Batard Montrachet Grand Cru, Morey-Blanc		  $6,500
2007	 Batard Montrachet Grand Cru, 		  $8,200 
	 Maison Remoissenet Pere & Fils

RHÔNE VALLEY

2019	 Viognier, Le Pied de Samson, Domaine Georges Vernay		  $750
2015	 Saint Joseph Blanc, Domaine Romaneaux-Destezet,   		  $1,050 
	 Hervé Souhaut
2019	 Châteauneuf du Pape Blanc, Château La Nerte		  $1,100

BORDEAUX

2019	 Château Grand Village Blanc by Château Laf leur		  $680
2013	 Château Malar tic Lagraviere Blanc, Graves Grand Cru Classé 	 $1,350

GERMANY 德國 
NAHE & MOSEL

2021	 Riesling Trocken, Rheingau, Weingut Robert Weil		  $720
2022	 Riesling Kabinett, Kreuznacher Kroetenpufhl, Donnhoff 		  $750
2022	 Riesling Kabinett, Rotschiefer, Van Volxem		  $700
2010	 Riesling Spatlese, Graacher Himmelreich, Joh. Jos. Prum		  $1,580
2004	 Riesling Auslese, Wehlener Sonnenuhr, Joh. Jos. Prum		  $2,120

 

Vintage wines are subject to availability. Please ask our staff for more information.	 17



WHITE WINES 白酒
ITALY 意大利

FRIULI

2022	 Pinot Grigio, Attems, Frescobarldi		  $600

TRENTINO-ALTO ADIGE

2022	 Pinot Grigio, Castel Ringberg, Elena Walch		  $800
2020	 Sauvigno Blanc, Quartz, Kellerei Terlan 		  $1,250

PIEDMONT

2020	 Roero Arneis, Bruno Giacosa		  $750 

TUSCANY

2021	 Pinot Grigio, Sant’Antimo, Col d’Orcia 		  $580
2021	 Chardonnay, Collezione Privata, Isole e Olena		  $1,200

2018	 Batàr, Querciabella		  $1,850

UMBRIA

2020	 Cervaro della Sala, Castello della Sala		  $1,650

AUSTRIA 奧地利 
KAMPTAL

2020	 Grüner Veltliner, Kamptal Terrassen, Bründlmayer		  $720

SÜDSTEIERMARK

2022	 Sauvignon Blanc, Weingut Sattlerhof		  $700

LEBANON 黎巴嫩
2016	 Chateau Musar Blanc, Bekaa Valley		  $900

CHINA 中國
2019	 Chardonnay, Tasya’s Reserve, Grace Vineyard, Shanxi		  $880
2022	 Chardonnay, Reserve, Skyline, Xinjiang		  $880
2020	 Chardonnay, Family Reserve, Silver Heights, Ningxia		  $970
2021	 Riesling, The Star ting Point, NingXia		  $1,180

AUSTRALIA 澳洲
2020	 Chardonnay, Pierro, Margaret River		  $1,250
2019 	 Chardonnay, Ada River, Patrick Sullivan, Victoria		  $1,680
2021	 Esoterico, Unico Zelo, Riverland		  $620
2021	 Pinot Gris, The Other Wine Co., Adelaide Hills		  $580

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge. 



ROSÉ WINES 粉紅酒

FRANCE 法國 
CÔTES DE PROVENCE

2022	 Rosé, Whispering Angel, Caves d’Esclans		  $650
2022	 Rosé, Domaines Ott, Château de Selle 		  $850

ITALY 意大利 
SICILY

2020	 Etna Rosato, Tenuta delle Terre Nere		  $620

Vintage wines are subject to availability. Please ask our staff for more information.	 19

WHITE WINES 白酒
NEW ZEALAND 紐西蘭 
MARLBOROUGH 

2020      	*Sauvignon Blanc, Spy Valley (37.5cl) 		  $380
2022	 Sauvignon Blanc, Astrolabe		  $680
2020	 Sauvignon Blanc, Te Koko, Cloudy Bay		  $980
2019	 Chardonnay, Cloudy Bay		  $880

CENTRAL OTAGO 

2018	 Pinot Gris, Sato Wines		  $820
2020	 Riesling, Sato Wines		  $890
2018	 Riesling Grüner Veltliner, Burn Cottage		  $920

U.S.A. 美國 
SONOMA

2019      	Chardonnay, Freestone Vineyard, Joseph Phelps 		  $1,180
2021      	Chardonnay, La Carrière, Peter Michael, Knight Valley		  $2,180

NAPA

2022      	Chardonnay, Cakebread Cellars 		  $1,020



RED WINES 紅酒

FRANCE 法國

BURGUNDY

2017 	 La Gouzotte, Recrue des Sens, Yann Durieux		  $1,900
2022	 Bourgogne Rouge, Domaine Anne Gros		  $990
2020	 Bourgogne Rouge, Vieilles Vignes, Philippe Pacalet		  $1,050
2022	 Bourgogne Hautes Côtes de Nuits, La Poirelotte,		  $968 
	 Domaine Laurent Roumier
2018	 Gevrey Chambertin, Domaine David Duband		  $1,380
2018	 Gevrey Chambertin, Philippe Pacalet		  $1,780
2014	 Gevrey Chambertin 1er Cru, Les Cazetiers,		  $2,700 
	 Remoissenet Père & Fils
2008	 Gevrey Chambertin 1er Cru, Clos Saint-Jacques,		  $24,200			 
	 Domaine Armand Rousseau
2006	 Charmes Chambertin Grand Cru, Domaine Tortochot 		  $3,900
2010	 Charmes Chambertin Grand Cru, Geantet Pansiot		  $4,580
1993	 Chambertin Clos de Bèze Grand Cru, Domaine Louis Jadot		 $7,200
2016	 Morey Saint Denis 1er Cru, Ruchot,  		  $1,900 
	 Domaine Pierre Amiot & Fils
2019	 Chambolle Musigny, Bouchard Pere & Fils		  $1,380
2022	 Chambolle Musigny, Domaine Laurent Roumier		  $1,880
2018	 Chambolle Musigny 1er Cru, Les Charmes, Laurent Ponsot		  $3,600
2009	 Chambolle Musigny 1er Cru, Les Fuées, Patrice Rion		  $3,400
2011	 Musigny Grand Cru, Cuvée V.V, 		  $12,500 
	 Domaine Comte Georges de Vogüe
2016	 Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru, Domaine Daniel Rion		  $2,600
2005	 Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru, Château de la Tour		  $4,150
2020	 Vosne Romanée, Domaine Michel Gros		  $2,050
2018	 Vosne Romanée, Orme des Chalandins, 		  $3,288 
	 Domaine Perrot Minot
2019	 Vosne Romanée 1er Cru, Aux Brûlées, Domaine d’Eugenie		  $5,580
2020	 Vosne Romanée 1er Cru, Clos de Reas, Monopole,		  $3,190 
	 Domaine Michel Gros
2010	 Vosne Romanée 1er Cru, Les Malconsorts,  		  $3,980 
	 Domaine du Clos Frantin
2008	 Echezeaux Grand Cru, Vieille Vigne, 		  $7,800 
	 Domaine Mongeard Mugneret

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge. 



RED WINES 紅酒

FRANCE 法國

BURGUNDY

2017	 Nuits Saint Georges 1er Cru, Les Pruliers,		  $1,450 
	 Domaine David Duband
2021	 Nuits Saint Georges 1er Cru, Clos de L’Arlot,		  $2,880 
	 Domaine L’Arlot
2002	 Nuits Saint Georges 1er Cru, Aux Boudots, Nicolas Potel 		  $3,280
2010	 Corton Grand Cru, Clos du Roi, Domaine de Montille		  $3,580
2017	 Beaune 1er Cru, Les Teurons, Domaine Albert Morot		  $1,500
2013	 Pommard 1er Cru, Les Chaponnières, Domaine Parent 		  $1,850
2017	 Volnay, Domaine Chantal Lescure 		  $1,280
2018	 Volnay 1er Cru, Les Fremiets, Domaine Marchand Tawse		  $1,450

BEAUJOLAIS

2021 	 Morgon, Côte du Py, Domaine Jean Foillard		  $950

RHÔNE VALLEY

2022 	 Crozes Hermitage, Mule Noire, Paul Jaboulet Aîné		  $750
2016	 Côte Rôtie, Quatuor, M. Chapoutier		  $1,380
2001	 Châteauneuf du Pape, La Crau, Domaine du Vieux Télégraphe	 $1,980
2019	 Syrah, Domaine Romaneaux-Destezet, Hervé Souhaut   		  $780

Vintage wines are subject to availability. Please ask our staff for more information.	 21



RED WINES 紅酒

FRANCE 法國

BORDEAUX 

SAINT ESTÈPHE

2014	 La Dame de Montrose, by Château Montrose		  $980
2009	 *Château Cos d’Estournel, 2ème Cru Classé (37.5cl)		  $2,650
2003	 Château Cos d’Estournel, 2ème Cru Classé		  $3,980
2012	 Château Montrose, 2ème Cru Classé		  $2,500
2003	 Château Montrose, 2ème Cru Classé		  $4,580

PAUILLAC

2007	 *Château Duhart Milion, 4ème Cru Classé (37.5cl)		  $960
2009	 Château Grand Puy Lacoste, 5ème Cru Classé		  $1,980
2012	 Château Pontet Canet, 5ème Cru Classé		  $1,980
2006	 Château Pontet Canet, 5ème Cru Classé		  $2,280
2010	 Château Pontet Canet, 5ème Cru Classé		  $4,380
2010	 *Château Pichon-Longueville Comtesse de Lalande, 		  $1,980 
	 2ème Cru Classé (37.5cl)
1988	 Château Pichon-Longueville Comtesse de Lalande, 		  $3,200 
	 2ème Cru Classé	
2003	 Château Pichon-Longueville Comtesse de Lalande, 		  $4,280 
	 2ème Cru Classé
2012	 *Les Forts de Latour, by Château Latour (37.5cl)		  $2,080	
1995	 Château Latour, 1er Cru Classé		  $10,280	
1999	 Château Mouton Rothschild, 1er Cru Classé		  $7,800
2005	 Château Mouton Rothschild, 1er Cru Classé		  $9,880

SAINT JULIEN

2015	 *Château Beychevelle, 4ème Cru Classé (37.5cl)		  $1,350
2012	 Château Branaire Ducru, 4ème Cru Classé		  $1,380
1999	 Château Branaire Ducru, 4ème Cru Classé		  $1,880

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge.



RED WINES 紅酒

FRANCE 法國

BORDEAUX 

MARGAUX

2015	 Alter Ego de Palmer by Château Palmer		  $2,000
2016	 Baron de Brane by Château Brane Cantenac		  $950
2015	 Château Giscours, 3ème Cru Classé		  $1,380
2010	 *Château Brane Cantenac, 2ème Cru Classé (37.5cl)		  $1,280
2009	 *Château Palmer, 3ème Cru Classé (37.5cl)		  $2,980
2002	 Château Palmer, 3ème Cru Classé		  $4,600
2014	 Château Lascombes, 2ème Cru Classé		  $1,480 
2003	 Château Margaux, 1er Cru Classé		  $11,800 

PESSAC LÉOGNAN

2011	 Château Haut Bergey		  $900
2010	 Château Malar tic Lagraviere, Grand Cru Classé		  $1,950
1986	 Château La Mission Haut-Brion, Cru Classé		  $7,380

SAINT ÉMILION	
2005	 Château Pavie Macquin, Grand Cru Classé		  $3,080
1990	 Château Angelus, Grand Cru Classé		  $11,000
2001	 Château Angelus, 1er Grand Cru Classé B		  $7,280
2005	 Château Cheval Blanc, 1er Grand Cru Classé A		  $14,280
2013	 Château L’if, Grand Cru Classé		  $2,550
2012	 *Château L’if, Grand Cru Classé (Magnum)		  $4,350

POMEROL

2000	 Château La Fleur de Gay		  $3,600
2007	 Château Laf leur		  $6,980
1996	 Château Laf leur		  $8,280
2022	 Château Montviel		  $980
2010	 Château Nénin		  $1,800
2000	 Château Trotanoy		  $5,800

SOUTH-WEST 

2019	 Cahors, Acacias, Mas del Perie		  $880

Vintage wines are subject to availability. Please ask our staff for more information.	 23



RED WINES 紅酒

ITALY 意大利

TRENTINO-ALTO ADIGE

2018	 Pinot Nero, Hartmann Donà		  $780

VENETO

2018	 Valpolicella Classico Superiore, Ripasso, Il Bugiardo, Buglioni		 $820
2018	 Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Allegrini		  $1,820

PIEDMONT

2019	 Barbera d’Alba, Cerreto, Roberto Voerzio		  $800
2019	 Barbera d’Alba, Santa Lucia, Cesare Bussolo 		  $820
2017	 Barolo, Marcenasco, Ranato Ratti		  $1,280
2020	 Barolo, Elio Altare		  $1,500
2004	 Barolo, Carobric, Paolo Scavino		  $2,900
2017	 Barbaresco, Fransesco Versio 		  $1,100
1995	 Barbaresco, Camp Gros Martinenga, Marchesi di Gresy 		  $1,850

EMILIA-ROMAGNA

2012	 Macchiona, La Stoppa		  $1,080

TUSCANY

2018	 Brunello di Montacino, Teunta CastelGiocondo, Frescobaldi 	 $1,080
2019	 Chianti Classico, AMA, Castello de Ama		  $850
2019	 Chianti Classico Riserva, Marchesi Antinori		  $1,000
2018	 Cepparello, Isole e Olena		  $1,580
2018	 Altrovino, Duemani Azienda Vitivinicola		  $1,080
2019	 Giusto di Notri, Tua Rita		  $1,580
2018	 Guidalberto, Tenuta San Guido		  $890
2017	 Merlot, Lamaione, Teunta CastelGiocondo, Frescobaldi 		  $1,750
2018	 Pinot Nero, Podere della Civettaja		  $1,050
2018	 Tignanello, Machesi Antinori		  $1,980
2016	 Ornellaia, Tenuta dell’Ornellaia, Bolgheri		  $4,350
2018	 Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido, Bolgheri 		  $5,380

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge. 
	



RED WINES 紅酒

SPAIN 西班牙
2021	 Camins del Priorat, Alvaro Palacios, Priorat		  $750
2020	 Sela, Bodegas Roda, Rioja		  $780
2018	 Reserva, Marqués de Murrieta, Rioja		  $780
2019	 Tinto Valbuena 5, Vega Sicilia, Ribera del Duero		  $2,580

LEBANON 黎巴嫩
2009	 Chateau Musar, Bekaa Valley		  $1,180
1998	 Chateau Musar, Bekaa Valley		  $1,180

CHINA 中國
2018	 Cabernet Sauvignon, The Summit, Silver Heights, NingXia		  $1,050
2021	 Cabernet Sauvignon, The Star ting Point, NingXia		  $1,180
2022	 Marselan, Legacy Peak, NingXia		  $900
2019	 Syrah, The Star ting Point, NingXia		  $1,180
2018	 Ao Yun, Shangri-la, Yunnan		  $3,980

ARGENTINA 阿根廷
2019	 Malbec, Miperal, Vaglio, Mendoza		  $890

AUSTRALIA 澳洲

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

2019	 Cabernet Shiraz, Bin 389, Penfolds, South Australia		  $1,280
2019	 Shiraz, Quandong Farm, Paxton, McLaren Vale		  $680
2018	 Shiraz, Fields of Joy, Two Hands, Clare Valley		  $680
2016	 Shiraz, Bella’s Garden, Two Hands, Barossa Valley		  $960
2017      	Shiraz, Tappa Pass, Henschke, Barossa Valley 		  $1,920
2021	 Grenache Shiraz Mataro, Powell & Son, Barossa Valley		  $1,100

VICTORIA

2019	 Pinot Noir, Farrside by Farr, The Farr Family, Geelong		  $1,380
2020	 Pinot Noir, Cathedral, William Downie, Gippsland		  $920

Vintage wines are subject to availability. Please ask our staff for more information.	 25



RED WINES 紅酒
NEW ZEALAND 紐西蘭 

HAWKE’S BAY

2018	 Syrah, Element, Blank Canvas		  $850

MARLBOROUGH

2016	 *Pinot Noir, Spy Valley (37.5cl)		  $450
2019	 Pinot Noir, Astrolabe		  $680
2019	 Pinot Noir, Cloudy Bay		  $870

CENTRAL OTAGO

2023	 Pinot Noir, Bannockburn, Sato Wines		  $1,100

U.S.A. 美國

NAPA

2018	 Cabernet Sauvignon, Estate Oakville, Robert Mondavi 		  $1,580
2012	 Cabernet Sauvignon, Napanook, Dominus Estate		  $1,580
2019	 Cabernet Sauvignon, Artemis, Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars 		  $1,680
2018	 Grenache Syrah Mourvedre Viognier, Shake Ridge Vineyard		 $1,050
2019	 Merlot, Robert Keenan 		  $980
2012	 Opus One		  $5,980

SONOMA

2019	 Pinot Noir, Freestone-Occidental, Occidental		  $1,800	 

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge. 

SWEET WINES 甜酒

FRANCE	法國		  37.5cl
2006	 Ermitage Vin de Paille, M. Chapoutier, Rhône Valley 		  $1,900
1997	 Château d’Yquem, Sauternes 1er Cru Classé Supérieur,		  $3,680 
	 Bordeaux

ITALY 意大利
2020	 Moscato d’Asti, Sakura Selection, Saracco, Piedmont (75cl)  	 $580
2016	 Vin Santo del Chianti Serelle, Ruff ino, Tuscany		  $600

GERMANY 德國
2002	 Riesling Eiswein, Graacher Dompropst, S.A. Prüm, Mosel 		  $2,560

HUNGARY 匈牙利
2013	 Tokaji Esszencia, Château Pajzos		  $2,680 



OTHER FORMATS 其他葡萄酒規格

HALVES 半瓶裝		  37.5cl

CHAMPAGNE 香檳
NV	 Barons de Rothschild, Brut 		  $530
2016	 Louis Roederer, Rosé Vintage 		  $1,100

WHITE WINE 白酒
2017	 Chablis, William Fevre, Burgundy, France		  $420
2020      	Sauvignon Blanc, Spy Valley, Marlborough, New Zealand		  $380

RED WINE 白酒
2016	 Pinot Noir, Spy Valley, Marlborough, New Zealand		  $450
2007	 Château Duhart Milion Pauillac 4ème Cru Classé 		  $960
2010	 Château Brane Cantenac, Margaux 2ème Cru Classé 		  $1,280
2015	 Château Beychevelle, Saint Julien 4ème Cru Classé 		  $1,350
2010	 Château Pichon-Longueville Comt. de Lalande, Pauillac 2ème	 $1,980
2012	 Les Forts de Latour, Pauillac		  $2,080	
2009	 Château Cos d’Estournel, Saint Estèphe 2ème Cru Classé		  $2,650
2009	 Château Palmer, Margaux 3ème Cru Classé 		  $2,980
 
MAGNUM 大瓶裝		  150cl
RED WINE

2012	 Château L’if, Saint Émilion Grand Cru Classé, Bordeaux		  $4,350

Vintage wines are subject to availability. Please ask our staff for more information.	 27



BEVERAGES 飲品

RUMS 冧酒 
PLANTATION 3 STARS WHITE ecoSPIRITS		  $118 

PLANTATION ORIGINAL DARK ecoSPIRITS		  $118 
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE STIGGIN’S FANCY RUM ecoSPIRITS 		  $128 

DIPLOMÁTICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA DARK RUM 		  $140

BUNDABERG RUM UP		  $168 

RON ZACAPA NO.23		  $180

WHISKIES 威士忌 

SCOTCH 蘇格蘭威士忌 
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 		  $118 

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL		  $250 

SPEYSIDE 斯貝賽威士忌 
THE MACALLAN SHERRY OAK 12 YEARS OLD 		  $150 

THE BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12 YEARS OLD		  $180

GLENFIDDICH 18 YEARS OLD		  $238

GLENFARCLAS 25 YEARS OLD		  $400 

THE MACALLAN SHERRY OAK 18 YEARS OLD		  $428

JAPANESE 日本威士忌 
THE MATSUI SINGLE MALT MIZUNARA CASK 		  $238

THE YAMAZAKI SINGLE MALT 12 YEARS OLD		  $368		

TAIWANESE 台灣威士忌 
KAVALAN PODIUM 		  $180 
KAVALAN SOLOIST MANZANILLA SHERRY,		  $380 

SINGLE CASK STRENGTH

COGNAC 干邑白蘭地 

HENNESSY V.S.O.P. 		  $120

RÉMY MARTIN V.S.O.P. 		  $120

RÉMY MARTIN X.O. 		  $300

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge. 



BEVERAGES 飲品

GINS 氈酒 
WIDGES ecoSPIRITS		  $118

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 		  $118

CITADELLE ORIGINAL 		  $128

PEDDLERS RARE EASTERN 		  $138

BULLDOG		  $140

TANQUERAY NO.10		  $140

TWO MOONS CALAMANSI 		  $160

HENDRICK’S 		  $160

MONKEY 47 DRY		  $198

PERFUME TREE		  $228

TEQUILAS 龍舌蘭 

ARQUITECTO BLANCO ecoSPIRITS		  $118

DON JULIO BLANCO 		  $180

PATRÓN REPOSADO 		  $190

PATRÓN ANEJO 		  $238	

VODKAS 伏特加

TRIED & TRUE ecoSPIRITS		  $118

STOLICHNAYA 		  $118

BELVEDERE 		  $140

GREY GOOSE 		  $160

BELUGA ALLURE 		  $238

Vintage wines are subject to availability. Please ask our staff for more information.	 29



Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge. 

BEVERAGES 飲品
COCKTAILS 雞尾酒 

APEROL SPRITZ		  $130  
Prosecco, Aperol, Orange Slice, Lemon Twist 

MARGARITA		  $130  
Tequila, Cointreau, Fresh Lime Juice 

MOCKTAIL 無酒精特調 

CALAMANSI FIZZ 		  $78 
Calamansi Juice, Lemon, Mint, Soda Water

BEERS 啤酒及本地精釀 
TSING TAO, LAGER, CHINA		  $78 
SAPPORO, LAGER, JAPAN		  $78

FULLERTON PILSNER, HONG KONG 		  $88 

Craft Beer exclusively for The Fuller ton Ocean Park Hotel by Young Master

YOUNG MASTER, THE ISLAND 1842, IPA, HONG KONG		  $88

YOUNG MASTER, ZERO, ALCOHOL-FREE PALE ALE, HONG KONG	 $88

FULLERTON SIGNATURES 富麗敦特飲 

ALCOHOLIC 酒精特飲 

FULLERTON SLING 		  $160 
Widges Gin, Bénédictine, Cointreau, Cherry Liqueur,  
Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice

NON-ALCOHOLIC 無酒精特飲 

FULLERTON FRUIT PUNCH 		  $88 
Assorted Fruits, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Lemon Soda 

FULLERTON HOUSEMADE SPARKLING TEA 		  $108 
White Tea, Jasmine, Rose Buds, Osmanthus, Local Organic Lychee Honey



BEVERAGES 飲品

MINERAL WATER 礦泉水	 	 750ml 
ACQUA PANNA		  $88

SAN PELLEGRINO		  $88 

SOFT DRINKS 汽水	  

COCA-COLA, COCA-COLA ZERO, 7UP 		  $68

FEVER-TREE SERIES 		  $78

GINGER ALE, GINGER BEER, SODA WATER, INDIAN TONIC WATER

FRESH FRUIT JUICES 新鮮果汁 

APPLE, ORANGE, WATERMELON		  $78

GRAPE JUICES 法國純天然葡萄汁 

SAUVINON WHITE, MERLOT RED		  $88 
By Alain Milliat

KIDS’ DRINKS & SUPERSHAKES 兒童飲品及特調奶昔 

COCOA			   $78 
Hot Chocolate, Marshmallow 

ICE CREAM FLOAT 		  $88 
Root Beer, Vanilla Ice Cream

RAINBOW CANDY 		  $88 
Strawberry Milkshake, Rainbow Rice, Apple Strawberry Jam, Marshmallow 

THE TRIPLE C 		  $88 
Chocolate Milkshake, Chocolate Cookies, Whipped Cream, Chocolate Stick

CORKAGE FEE 開瓶費

WINES, SAKES 葡萄酒、清酒	 $500/per standard bottle

SPIRITS, CHINESE SPIRITS 烈酒、中國烈酒	 $1,000/per standard bottle

CAKE CUTTING CHARGES 切餅費	 $50/per person

Vintage wines are subject to availability. Please ask our staff for more information.	 31




